Agenda

Growing Michigan Together Council

July 13, 2023 | 1pm — 4pm (12:30 lunch and social time)

New Lab @ Michigan Central Station — Book Depository Building
2050 15th Street

Doctor Faygo Conference Room

Detroit, Ml 48216

Time
12:30 PM
1:00 PM

1:05 PM

1:10 PM

1:35 PM

1:40 PM

1:50 PM

2:05 PM

2:20 PM

15 mins

2:50 PM

Agenda ltem
Lunch and social time for council members
Call to order and introduce LG

Welcome

Introductions
¢ Name and organization

Vision for Michigan’s Future
Review of Council Charge
GMTC Operations

e Meeting timeline

e Council procedures
e Workgroup charges

Michigan Population Trends Overview

Presentation on population trends impact on Jobs, Talent, and
the Economy

Break

Presentation on population trends impact on Infrastructure and
Places

PUBLIC SECTOR
CONSULTANTS

Facilitator

Shirley Stancato, Chair

Garlin Gilchrist Il
Lieutenant Governor

Al

Shirley Stancato, Chair
John Rakolta Jr., Chair

Julie Metty Bennett

Public Sector Consultants
(PSC)

Hilary Doe, Chief Growth
Officer
MEDC

Bob Schneider
Citizen’s Research Council

Jon Beard
PSC

Growing Michigan Together Council



Time

3:05 PM

3:20 PM

3:35 PM

3:55 PM

Agenda ltem

Presentation on Michigan’s PreK-12 education system

Presentation on Michigan’s Postsecondary Education System

Discussion on vision for the Growing Michigan Together
Council

Closing Remarks and Adjourn

Facilitator

Jackie Kraemer and Jason
Dougal

National Center on
Education and Economy

Jonathan Nipper
Boston Consulting Group

Maggie Pallone
PSC

Shirley Stancato and John
Rakolta Jr.



