



Agenda

Growing Michigan Together Council

July 13, 2023 | 1pm – 4pm (12:30 lunch and social time)

New Lab @ Michigan Central Station – Book Depository Building

2050 15th Street

Doctor Faygo Conference Room

Detroit, MI 48216

Time	Agenda Item	Facilitator
12:30 PM	Lunch and social time for council members	
1:00 PM	Call to order and introduce LG	Shirley Stancato, Chair
1:05 PM	Welcome	Garlin Gilchrist II Lieutenant Governor
1:10 PM	Introductions • Name and organization	All
1:35 PM	Vision for Michigan's Future	Shirley Stancato, Chair
1:40 PM	Review of Council Charge	John Rakolta Jr., Chair
1:50 PM	GMTC Operations	Julie Metty Bennett Public Sector Consultants (PSC)
2:05 PM	Michigan Population Trends Overview	Hilary Doe, Chief Growth Officer MEDC
2:20 PM	Presentation on population trends impact on Jobs, Talent, and the Economy	Bob Schneider Citizen's Research Council
15 mins	Break	
2:50 PM	Presentation on population trends impact on Infrastructure and Places	Jon Beard PSC

Time	Agenda Item	Facilitator
3:05 PM	Presentation on Michigan's PreK-12 education system	Jackie Kraemer and Jasor Dougal National Center on Education and Economy
3:20 РМ	Presentation on Michigan's Postsecondary Education System	Jonathan Nipper Boston Consulting Group
3:35 PM	Discussion on vision for the Growing Michigan Together Council	Maggie Pallone PSC
3:55 PM	Closing Remarks and Adjourn	Shirley Stancato and John Rakolta Jr.